
MIG 350 Pulse

Standard Accessories

MIG - P Series (IGBT ) Inverter DC MIG / MAG / MMA Welder

SALES:- SALES@VIRGOPLUS.IN
SERVICES:- SUPPORT@VIRGOPLUS.IN

AHMEDABAD, AURANGABAD, BHUBANESWAR, DELHI, GUWAHATI, HYDERABAD,
INDORE, JAIPUR, KOLKATA, LUCKNOW, LUDHIANA,  MUMBAI, NAGPUR, PUNE, RAIPUR, VARANASI

1 pc 4 roll wire feeder 
1 pc NW 501 D water cooled torch (3m)
1 pc Water cooling unit 10L 
1 pc complete trolley 
1 set earth clamp with 50mm2 cable (2m)
1 pc 36V CO2 regulator, flow meter and preheater

Product descripঞon:

The all-in-one digital system, which implements the overfine welding of the
dorplets.
In the special control mode, no splash welding is achieved.
With the double pulse funcঞon, it can obtain the beauঞful appearance of the
fish scales.
The digital communicaঞon interface of the domesঞc general standard, the
realizaঞon of the seamless iteraঞon with the robot.realizaঞon of the seamless iteraঞon with the robot.
It has many kinds of safety features including flow, overpressure,
undervoltage, heat protecঞon and self protecঞon
It can save up to 100 sets of custom parameter specificaঞons and easy calls.

Main technical parameters:

Input power Supply
Frequency
Rated input Capacity
Rated Input Current
Rated Input Voltage
Rated Load Duraঞon Rate
Outout No-Load Voltage
Outout Current Range
Output Voltage Range
Power Factor
Types of Wire Fedding

AC415V ‡ 15%
50/60Hz
14 KVA
21A
31.5V
60%
101
20-350A
14-45V
>0.87

Push/Push-Pull
Gas Flow

Cooling Method of Welding Gun

Shell Protecঞon Level
Insulaঞon Level

15-20
Water-Cooled/Air-Cooled

IP21S
H

Shape Size
Weight

1040x515x1415mm
113kg

MIG 350 Pulse


